1
        Low-profile LC Filter
Model
 Center
insertion
loss
(dB)
BW1dB (MHz) Out-of-band atten (dB) Chip
size
(mm)
4CBBP32R5-41R5-S1 2.0 32.5-41.5 ≥40dB@21&49.5MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP400-678-S1 1.0 400-678 ≥40dB@330&820MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP950-1280-S1 1.5 950-1280 ≥40dB@815&1390MHz 14×9×4
9CBLP700-S1 1.5 DC-700 ≥40dB@785MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP100-280-S1 1.5 100-280 ≥40dB@10&370MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP220-400-S1 1.5 220-400 ≥40dB@130&490MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP340-660-S1 1.5 340-660 ≥40dB@180&820MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP600-1020-S1 1.5 600-1020 ≥40dB@390&1230MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP1025-1475-S1 1.5 1025-1475 ≥40dB@800&1700MHz 14×9×4
4CBBP75U50-S1 1.0 50-100 ≥40dB@22&128MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP200U200-S1 1.0 100-300 ≥40dB@25&420MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP475U350-S1 1.0 300-650 ≥40dB@125&825MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP800U400-S1 1.5 600-1000 ≥40dB@380&1200MHz 14×9×4
4CBLP100-S1 1.5 DC-100 ≥40dB@200MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP750U600-S1 1.5 450-1050 ≥40dB@150&1350MHz 14×9×4
7CBLP2000-S1 1.5 DC-2000 ≥30dB@2600MHz 14×9×4
7CBHP800-S1 1.5 800-2300 ≥40dB@350MHz 14×9×4
6CBBP114-136-S1 2.0 114-136 ≥40dB@88&155MHz 14×9×4 MyM
MIC
2
        Low-profile LC Filter
Product Description